


MODEL 6333D

Item | Sub | Parts_No. Description Portuguese Description English Qty | Unit
1 858699-3 |[ETIQUETA DE INSCR 6333D NAME PLATE 6333D 1 | PC.
2 266130-9 |[PARAFUSO AUTO ATARRAXANTE PT3X16 TAPPING SCREW BIND PT 3X16 9 | PC.
3 344391-2 [FIXADOR DO BIT BIT HOLDER 2 | PC.
4 182868-7 [CONJUNTO DA CX DO MOTOR P/6333DWA HOUSING SET 1 | SET

D10 INC. 21 0
5 416058-3 |ALAVANCA DE MUD CHANGE LEVER 1 | PC.
6 231433-0 [IMOLA DE COMPRES 4 COMPRESSION SPRING 4 1 | PC.
7 231433-0 |[MOLA DE COMPRES 4 COMPRESSION SPRING 4 1 | PC.
8 416079-5 |[ALAVANCA DE MUD F/R F/R CHANGE LEVER 1 | PC.
9 651939-6 |INTERRUPTOR C3LA-1A SWITCH C3LA-1A 1 | PC.
10 687085-9 |[PRENDEDOR HOLDER 1 | PC.
11 654168-0 |[MOLA TERM (+) SPRING TERMINAL (+) 1 | PC.
12 654169-8 [MOLA TERM (-) SPRING TERMINAL (-) 1 | PC.
13 911006-2 |PARAFUSO CRM 3X8 PAN HEAD SCREW M3X8 1 | PC.
14 629700-9 [MOTOR DC 14. 4V DC MOTOR 1 | PC.

D10 INC. 2425 0
15 125067-8 [CONJUNTO DA ENGR GEAR ASS'Y 1 | PC.
16 257671-6 [BUCHA 10 SLEEVE 10 1 | PC.
17 192891-4 [MANDRIL APERTO RAP/ENC 3/8"-24 UNF KEYLESS DRILL CHUCK 1 | PC.
18 266154-5 |PARAFUSO ALLEN M5X32 HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X32 | 1 | PC.
19 232159-7 |[MOLA EM LAM LEAF SPRING 1 | PC.
20 819063-3 |[ETIQUETA MAKITA MAKITA LABEL 1 | PC.
21 182868-7 [CONJUNTO DA CX DO MOTOR P/6333DWA HOUSING SET 1 | SET

D10 INC. 4 0
22 911017-7 |PARAFUSO CRM 3X12 PAN HEAD SCREW M3X12 4 | PC.
23 266134-1 |PARAFUSO SEXT M4X8 TAPPING SCREW ST 4X8 3 | PC.
24 643929-3 |TAMPA DA ESC DE CARVAO BRUSH HOLDER CAP 2 | PC.
25 191971-3 [ESCOVA DE CARVAO CB-430 CARBON BRUSH CB-430 1 | SET
26 192600-1 [BATERIA 1422 14,4V-2,0 AH(NI-CD) HIGH CAPACITY BATTERY 1422 1 | PC.
27 253330-0 |ARRUELA 10 THIN WASHER 10 1 | PC.
28 253354-6 |ARRUELA FINA THIN WASHER 1 | PC.

A01 414938-7 |TAMPA DA BAT BATTERY COVER 1 | PC.

A02 784637-8 |BIT 2-45 BIT 2-45 2 | PC.

A03 824476-5 |MALETA PLAST PLASTIC CARRYING CASE 1 | PC.

EO1 414938-7 |TAMPA DA BAT BATTERY COVER 1 | PC.




